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501 Double Out Division Salzburg

66,67Black Arrows 3 3 01 0 28 14 19,26 2,34 Gegner verschoben
59,52Innercircle 3 2 02 1 25 17 19,93 2,45 versch. (zu spät)
55,36Schmeissegal 4 2 13 1 31 25 19,28 2,25 DC Weixler9 5
51,79DC Neuwirt 4 2 04 2 29 27 18,85 2,40 Why Not II4 10
51,79Why Not II 4 2 05 2 29 27 19,19 2,34 DC Neuwirt10 4
46,43Kellermonster 4 1 16 2 26 30 19,10 2,40 The Outsiders5 9
44,64The Outsiders 4 2 07 2 25 31 17,47 2,05 Kellermonster9 5
30,36DC Weixler 4 0 08 4 17 39 17,49 2,11 Schmeissegal5 9

Name Team Ø MaxRk 501 PPD 501 Win
Team PlayerLegs

Cricket
Ø MaxLegs

501 MPRHCP 
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Hans Moedlhammer DC Neuwirt 23,60 20 22,61 31,00 8 2,98 3,6016 131
Florian Furtner Schmeissegal 22,77 20 22,02 31,31 8 2,85 3,3613 102
Ben Raab Innercircle 22,72 5 23,17 26,37 2 2,70 3,005 53
Adam Unger Black Arrows 21,96 5 21,90 25,05 2 2,67 2,895 54
Pascal Grossauer Kellermonster 21,55 10 20,17 23,33 4 2,78 3,565 35
Matthias Gneist Innercircle 20,49 15 18,78 23,10 6 2,69 3,307 16
Günther Haberl Kellermonster 20,47 20 20,39 25,05 8 2,49 3,1010 87
Peter Cancic Black Arrows 20,23 15 19,91 23,86 6 2,49 2,919 58
Christoph Binder Schmeissegal 19,05 10 18,87 20,76 4 2,33 2,604 19
Günter Tauc'mann DC Neuwirt 19,03 20 17,85 25,05 8 2,45 3,109 610
Markus Gaida Why Not II 18,70 15 19,34 27,83 6 2,19 2,8310 611
Gopal Katheru Kellermonster 18,57 20 18,41 23,83 8 2,27 2,906 312
Gerhard Topf Why Not II 18,50 5 15,63 17,89 2 2,59 3,003 213
Markus Ehrschwendtner The Outsiders 18,49 20 18,67 22,90 8 2,22 2,3613 714
Christian Rutzenstorfer Why Not II 18,48 15 18,31 23,86 5 2,26 3,008 515
Julian KIttl Innercircle 18,42 10 19,52 23,86 4 2,10 2,356 516
Yasar Ergin Innercircle 18,38 15 18,11 23,19 6 2,26 2,739 317
Dorfer Christian Why Not II 18,17 15 17,19 21,19 6 2,32 2,646 218
Johann Pöckl DC Weixler 18,11 15 18,24 25,05 6 2,18 2,677 419
Anton Stockmaier The Outsiders 17,92 15 18,44 23,86 6 2,11 2,457 620
Gerhard Trawöger Innercircle 17,90 10 18,23 23,19 4 2,13 2,477 321
Matthias Steinkress DC Weixler 17,82 15 17,24 21,14 6 2,23 2,574 222
Ahmet Guenyar Black Arrows 17,80 15 17,95 23,86 6 2,14 2,659 423
Herbert Stadler Why Not II 17,80 15 18,69 25,05 6 2,05 2,349 424
Daniel Lindner Why Not II 17,50 5 19,58 25,05 2 1,87 2,071 125
Roland Schwarzer Schmeissegal 17,25 20 18,42 22,77 8 1,95 2,3312 626
Marco Perez Kellermonster 17,20 10 17,41 27,83 4 2,06 2,916 127
Martin Prokop DC Neuwirt 17,18 10 17,94 25,40 4 1,99 2,684 128
Wilhelm Leitner Black Arrows 17,13 15 17,26 20,04 6 2,06 2,7512 529
Radan Simikic The Outsiders 16,99 20 16,57 21,00 8 2,11 2,899 430
Thomas Theuermann DC Weixler 16,85 5 18,11 21,78 2 1,89 2,192 231
Johann Koessler DC Neuwirt 16,85 10 15,88 19,21 4 2,16 2,424 132
Gerd Grahammer Schmeissegal 16,51 10 17,67 26,37 4 1,86 2,186 433
Manfred Birglechner DC Weixler 16,40 15 16,30 26,00 6 2,00 2,202 034
FRITZ REINTHALLER Kellermonster 16,35 5 16,94 19,90 2 1,91 2,081 135
Manfred Herzog Why Not II 16,17 5 19,13 27,61 2 1,60 2,111 036
Tim Harasek Black Arrows 16,15 5 17,11 18,56 2 1,84 2,144 137
Georg Brucker DC Weixler 16,06 10 16,36 21,78 4 1,91 2,253 238
Norbert Fellinger Schmeissegal 16,04 5 17,80 23,38 2 1,73 2,002 039
Wolfgang Mattle DC Neuwirt 15,87 15 16,98 23,86 6 1,79 2,338 140
Manfred Steininger DC Weixler 15,76 15 14,94 21,29 6 2,01 3,384 141
Clemens Braunstein Schmeissegal 15,72 15 16,59 22,67 6 1,80 2,189 242
Sebastian Zobler The Outsiders 15,32 10 16,21 21,78 4 1,75 2,004 343
Andreas Wessely DC Neuwirt 15,11 5 16,11 19,38 2 1,71 1,863 044
Margit Herlbauer Kellermonster 14,87 15 15,63 20,04 6 1,71 2,274 045
Dusan Cvijanovic Black Arrows 14,73 5 14,61 18,41 2 1,80 2,121 046
Daniel Schmidt Innercircle 14,07 5 16,34 20,88 2 1,43 1,502 147
Wolfgang Hagen The Outsiders 13,80 15 15,15 22,39 6 1,51 1,797 048
Sabine Weixler DC Weixler 12,79 5 14,19 17,56 2 1,38 1,550 049
Johann Hörandtner Why Not II 11,70 5 13,26 15,85 1 1,23 1,232 050



Name TeamRk
Low 180GT Win HiPPD Ast

Round Out
6 75

Tons
8

501 Double Out Division Salzburg

501 Double Out

Player Standings 501 Double Out

-4
3 in 
bed

Max
Ton

23,17Ben Raab Innercircle 05 5 0 01 0 0082 3 0 140
22,61Hans Moedlhammer DC Neuwirt 320 13 0 02 2 20223 4 0 180
22,02Florian Furtner Schmeissegal 320 10 0 03 2 10245 0 0 180
21,90Adam Unger Black Arrows 05 5 0 04 0 1052 1 0 180
20,39Günther Haberl Kellermonster 220 8 0 05 0 0082 5 0 133
20,17Pascal Grossauer Kellermonster 210 3 0 06 0 00110 2 0 135
19,91Peter Cancic Black Arrows 415 5 0 07 0 00161 1 0 140
19,58Daniel Lindner Why Not II 05 1 0 08 0 0031 0 0 100
19,52Julian KIttl Innercircle 110 5 0 09 0 0081 2 0 140
19,34Markus Gaida Why Not II 415 6 0 010 1 20150 3 0 180
19,13Manfred Herzog Why Not II 15 0 0 011 0 0050 0 0 140
18,87Christoph Binder Schmeissegal 310 1 0 012 0 0080 0 0 125
18,78Matthias Gneist Innercircle 615 1 0 013 0 10140 1 0 180
18,69Herbert Stadler Why Not II 515 4 0 014 0 0072 0 0 140
18,67Markus Ehrschwendtne The Outsiders 620 7 0 015 0 01140 3 0 165
18,44Anton Stockmaier The Outsiders 115 6 0 016 0 0071 1 0 133
18,42Roland Schwarzer Schmeissegal 620 6 0 017 0 00140 1 0 140
18,41Gopal Katheru Kellermonster 320 3 0 018 0 00150 2 0 140
18,31Christian Rutzenstorfer Why Not II 315 5 0 019 0 0071 3 0 135
18,24Johann Pöckl DC Weixler 315 4 0 020 0 00121 1 0 140
18,23Gerhard Trawöger Innercircle 410 3 0 021 0 0030 0 0 121
18,11Thomas Theuermann DC Weixler 05 2 0 022 0 0000 1 0 96
18,11Yasar Ergin Innercircle 615 3 0 023 0 00100 2 0 140
17,95Ahmet Guenyar Black Arrows 515 4 0 024 0 00101 2 0 140
17,94Martin Prokop DC Neuwirt 310 1 0 025 0 0070 0 0 138
17,85Günter Tauc'mann DC Neuwirt 320 6 0 026 0 00132 2 1 171
17,80Norbert Fellinger Schmeissegal 25 0 0 027 0 0010 0 0 138
17,67Gerd Grahammer Schmeissegal 210 4 0 028 0 0062 0 0 140
17,41Marco Perez Kellermonster 510 1 0 029 1 0040 0 0 120
17,26Wilhelm Leitner Black Arrows 715 5 0 030 0 0080 0 0 130
17,24Matthias Steinkress DC Weixler 215 2 0 031 0 0060 1 0 121
17,19Dorfer Christian Why Not II 415 2 0 032 0 0070 0 1 171
17,11Tim Harasek Black Arrows 35 1 0 033 0 0040 0 0 132
16,98Wolfgang Mattle DC Neuwirt 715 1 0 034 0 0061 0 2 171
16,94FRITZ REINTHALLER Kellermonster 05 1 0 035 0 0000 0 0 95
16,59Clemens Braunstein Schmeissegal 715 2 0 036 0 0030 0 1 171
16,57Radan Simikic The Outsiders 520 4 0 037 0 00100 0 1 140
16,36Georg Brucker DC Weixler 110 2 0 038 0 0040 1 0 140
16,34Daniel Schmidt Innercircle 15 1 0 039 0 0020 1 0 100
16,30Manfred Birglechner DC Weixler 215 0 0 040 0 0020 0 0 133
16,21Sebastian Zobler The Outsiders 110 3 0 041 0 0060 2 0 130
16,11Andreas Wessely DC Neuwirt 35 0 0 042 0 0040 0 0 125
15,88Johann Koessler DC Neuwirt 310 1 0 043 0 0020 0 0 121
15,63Gerhard Topf Why Not II 15 2 0 044 0 0000 0 0 95
15,63Margit Herlbauer Kellermonster 415 0 0 045 0 0010 0 0 117
15,15Wolfgang Hagen The Outsiders 715 0 0 046 0 0130 0 0 165
14,94Manfred Steininger DC Weixler 315 1 0 047 0 0060 0 0 121
14,61Dusan Cvijanovic Black Arrows 15 0 0 048 0 0000 0 0 96
14,19Sabine Weixler DC Weixler 05 0 0 049 0 0010 0 0 125
13,26Johann Hörandtner Why Not II 25 0 0 050 0 0000 0 0 85
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Bull dBL
Moedlhammer Hans DC Neuwirt 8 2,98 1 2 05 101 0 00 17 4
Furtner Florian Schmeissegal 8 2,85 2 0 06 112 0 10 20 4
Grossauer Pascal Kellermonster 4 2,78 1 2 03 33 0 10 8 2
Raab Ben Innercircle 2 2,70 0 1 02 14 0 10 6 0
Gneist Matthias Innercircle 6 2,69 1 1 03 65 0 10 14 1
Unger Adam Black Arrows 2 2,67 1 0 02 16 0 00 6 0
Topf Gerhard Why Not II 2 2,59 0 0 02 17 0 00 4 1
Haberl Günther Kellermonster 8 2,49 1 3 06 48 0 10 34 3
Cancic Peter Black Arrows 6 2,49 1 0 04 29 0 00 12 3
Tauc'mann Günter DC Neuwirt 8 2,45 2 1 05 710 0 10 20 5
Binder Christoph Schmeissegal 4 2,33 0 0 01 211 0 00 10 1
Christian Dorfer Why Not II 6 2,32 1 1 04 212 0 00 15 3
Katheru Gopal Kellermonster 8 2,27 1 1 05 413 0 10 26 1
Ergin Yasar Innercircle 6 2,26 0 0 03 614 0 10 13 2
Steinkress Matthias DC Weixler 6 2,23 1 0 04 215 0 00 15 2
Ehrschwendtner Marku The Outsiders 8 2,22 1 0 02 516 0 20 28 1
Gaida Markus Why Not II 6 2,19 0 0 04 517 0 10 18 2
Pöckl Johann DC Weixler 6 2,18 1 0 03 318 0 00 13 2
Koessler Johann DC Neuwirt 4 2,16 0 0 01 219 0 00 6 2
Guenyar Ahmet Black Arrows 6 2,14 1 0 03 220 0 00 11 3
Trawöger Gerhard Innercircle 4 2,13 0 1 04 121 0 00 8 2
Stockmaier Anton The Outsiders 6 2,11 0 0 02 322 0 00 9 4
Simikic Radan The Outsiders 8 2,11 1 0 03 323 0 00 23 2
KIttl Julian Innercircle 4 2,10 0 1 02 124 0 00 7 1
Leitner Wilhelm Black Arrows 6 2,06 1 0 04 225 0 00 12 2
Perez Marco Kellermonster 4 2,06 2 0 02 126 0 00 10 2
Stadler Herbert Why Not II 6 2,05 2 0 03 327 0 10 13 4
Steininger Manfred DC Weixler 6 2,01 3 0 01 128 0 10 13 0
Birglechner Manfred DC Weixler 6 2,00 0 0 03 129 0 00 12 3
Prokop Martin DC Neuwirt 4 1,99 1 0 01 030 0 00 7 3
Schwarzer Roland Schmeissegal 8 1,95 0 1 04 231 0 20 16 3
REINTHALLER FRITZ Kellermonster 2 1,91 0 0 02 232 0 00 6 2
Brucker Georg DC Weixler 4 1,91 0 1 00 133 0 00 8 3
Theuermann Thomas DC Weixler 2 1,89 0 0 01 134 0 00 3 2
Rutzenstorfer Christia Why Not II 6 1,88 1 1 03 235 0 10 14 0
Lindner Daniel Why Not II 2 1,87 0 0 01 136 0 00 1 2
Grahammer Gerd Schmeissegal 4 1,86 0 0 02 037 0 00 8 1
Harasek Tim Black Arrows 2 1,84 0 0 01 038 0 00 5 0
Cvijanovic Dusan Black Arrows 2 1,80 0 0 02 139 0 00 2 2
Braunstein Clemens Schmeissegal 6 1,80 1 0 03 040 0 10 14 2
Mattle Wolfgang DC Neuwirt 6 1,79 2 0 02 041 0 00 12 1
Zobler Sebastian The Outsiders 4 1,75 0 0 01 242 0 00 8 1
Fellinger Norbert Schmeissegal 2 1,73 0 0 00 143 0 00 3 0
Wessely Andreas DC Neuwirt 2 1,71 0 0 00 044 0 20 8 1
Herlbauer Margit Kellermonster 6 1,71 1 0 02 345 0 00 9 1
Herzog Manfred Why Not II 2 1,60 0 0 01 146 0 00 5 0
Hagen Wolfgang The Outsiders 6 1,51 1 0 02 147 0 10 12 0
Schmidt Daniel Innercircle 2 1,43 0 0 00 048 0 00 1 1
Weixler Sabine DC Weixler 2 1,38 0 0 00 049 0 00 2 0
Hörandtner Johann Why Not II 2 0,62 0 0 00 050 0 00 1 1


